
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Actual Start Actual Finish

1 Ohio County Raw Water Intake Project 317 days Wed 5/31/23 Mon 9/9/24 Wed 5/31/23 NA

2 NTP 0 days Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23

3 Submittals 126 days Wed 5/31/23 Wed 11/22/23 Wed 5/31/23 Wed 11/22/23

4 DIP Submittal 48 days Wed 5/31/23 Fri 8/4/23 Wed 5/31/23 Fri 8/4/23

5 Micropile Submittal 2 days Tue 10/24/23 Wed 10/25/23 Tue 10/24/23 Wed 10/25/23

6 Screen and Compressor Package Submittal 6 days Fri 7/28/23 Fri 8/4/23 Fri 7/28/23 Fri 8/4/23

7 Underwater Support Submittal 6 days Tue 10/3/23 Tue 10/10/23 Tue 10/3/23 Tue 10/10/23

8 Stairs, Handrail Submittal 7 days Wed 11/8/23 Thu 11/16/23 Wed 11/8/23 Thu 11/16/23

9 Hatch Manhole Anchors Submittal 7 days Wed 11/8/23 Thu 11/16/23 Wed 11/8/23 Thu 11/16/23

10 Valve Submittal 6 days Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/28/23 Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/28/23

11 Expansion Joint Submittal 5 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23 Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23

12 Fittings, NBG, Supply House Submittal 5 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23 Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23

13 Concrete Submittal 8 days Tue 10/24/23 Thu 11/2/23 Tue 10/24/23 Thu 11/2/23

14 Stone Submittal 4 days Wed 11/8/23 Mon 11/13/23 Wed 11/8/23 Mon 11/13/23

15 Shoring Submittal 22 days Tue 10/24/23 Wed 11/22/23 Tue 10/24/23 Wed 11/22/23

16 Precast, RCP & headwall Submittal 2 days Fri 10/6/23 Mon 10/9/23 Fri 10/6/23 Mon 10/9/23

17 Rebar Submittal 3 days Thu 10/5/23 Mon 10/9/23 Thu 10/5/23 Mon 10/9/23

18 Material Delivery 215 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 6/18/24 Mon 8/7/23 Tue 6/18/24

19 DIP Flex Ring 77 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 11/21/23 Mon 8/7/23 Tue 11/21/23

20 DIP Flex-Lok 77 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 11/21/23 Mon 8/7/23 Tue 11/21/23

21 Compressor Package 96 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 12/22/23 Mon 8/7/23 Fri 12/22/23

22 Screens 96 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 12/22/23 Mon 8/7/23 Fri 12/22/23

23 Underwater Support 43 days Wed 10/11/23 Tue 12/12/23 Wed 10/11/23 Tue 12/12/23

24 Stairs, Handrail 82 days Wed 10/11/23 Thu 2/15/24 Wed 10/11/23 Thu 2/15/24

25 Hatch, Manhole Anchors 16 days Mon 11/27/23 Wed 12/20/23 Mon 11/27/23 Wed 12/20/23

26 Valves 44 days Fri 9/29/23 Fri 12/1/23 Fri 9/29/23 Fri 12/1/23

27 Expansion Joints 45 days Tue 10/10/23 Wed 12/13/23 Tue 10/10/23 Wed 12/13/23

28 Fittings, NBG, Supply House 34 days Tue 10/10/23 Tue 11/28/23 Tue 10/10/23 Tue 11/28/23

29 Shoring 0 days Thu 11/2/23 Thu 11/2/23 Thu 11/2/23 Thu 11/2/23

30 Precast, RCP & Headwall 168 days Tue 10/10/23 Tue 6/18/24 Tue 10/10/23 Tue 6/18/24

31 Rebar 26 days Tue 10/10/23 Tue 11/14/23 Tue 10/10/23 Tue 11/14/23

32 Valve Vault Construction 219 days Mon 10/16/23 Mon 9/9/24 Mon 10/16/23 NA

33 Mobilization 3 days Mon 10/16/23 Wed 10/18/23 Garney Mon 10/16/23 Wed 10/18/23

34 Install Sheets and Whaler System in Dirt, Excavate 19 days Thu 10/19/23 Tue 11/14/23 Garney Thu 10/19/23 Tue 11/14/23

35 Excavate and Install Liner Plate in Rock 56 days Wed 11/15/23 Wed 2/14/24 Garney Wed 11/15/23 Wed 2/14/24

36 Pour Mud Mat and Floor Slab 0 days Wed 2/14/24 Wed 2/14/24 Garney Wed 2/14/24 Wed 2/14/24

37 Install Base Section - Valve Vault 5 days Thu 2/15/24 Wed 2/21/24 Garney Thu 2/15/24 Wed 2/21/24

38 Pour Concrete Walls around Base Section & Backfill 19 days Fri 2/23/24 Thu 3/21/24 Garney Fri 2/23/24 Thu 3/21/24

39 Install Valves 1 day Thu 3/21/24 Thu 3/21/24 Garney Thu 3/21/24 Thu 3/21/24

40 Stack Out Valve Vault and Backfill Top of Liner Plate 4 days Mon 3/25/24 Thu 3/28/24 Garney Mon 3/25/24 Thu 3/28/24

41 Install Anchor Straps & Backfill/Pull Sheets 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/7/24 60 Garney NA NA

42 Install Valve Stem Guides, and Valve Stem 3 days Thu 8/8/24 Mon 8/12/24 41 Garney NA NA

43 Install RCP Culvert and Headwalls 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24 42 Garney NA NA

44 Install Misc. Metals and Grade Site 5 days Wed 8/14/24 Tue 8/20/24 43 Garney NA NA

45 Construct Wire Saw Platform 1 day Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 61 Garney NA NA

46 Setup (2) Wire Saw Systems 1 day Mon 8/26/24 Mon 8/26/24 45 Garney,Diving Sub,Wire Saw Sub,Ohio County NA NA

47 Cut and Cap Existing 16" Intake (sub-aqueous) 1 day Tue 8/27/24 Tue 8/27/24 46 Garney,Diving Sub,Wire Saw Sub,Ohio County NA NA

48 Install Fencing & Gate 4 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/9/24 63 Fence Sub NA NA

49 Dual 20" & 4" Underground Piping 100 days Mon 3/4/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 3/4/24 NA

50 Install 20" & 4" from River 73 days Mon 3/4/24 Wed 6/19/24 Garney Marine Mon 3/4/24 Wed 6/19/24

51 Ohio County Job Shutdown - JRX 5 days Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/3/24 Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/3/24

52 Install 20" DIP (Same Ditch) to Check Dam 20 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 7/24/24 50 Garney Thu 6/20/24 NA

53 Install 4" DIP Min. Cover to Compressor Building 2 days Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24 52 Garney NA NA

54 Air Compressor Package Installation 2 days Tue 3/19/24 Wed 3/20/24 Electrical Sub Tue 3/19/24 Wed 3/20/24

55 Air Compressor Pacakage Start-up 5 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/2/24 53 Electrical Sub,Garney Marine,Ohio County NA NA

56 Marine Work 187 days Mon 11/13/23 Thu 8/22/24 Mon 11/13/23 NA

57 Mobilization and Setup 8 days Mon 11/13/23 Wed 11/22/23 Garney Marine Mon 11/13/23 Wed 11/22/23

58 Micropile Installation 23 days Mon 11/27/23 Mon 1/8/24 57 Garney Marine Mon 11/27/23 Mon 1/8/24

59 Install Micropile Top Hats, Screen and Frame Installation 32 days Tue 1/9/24 Wed 2/21/24 58 Garney Marine Tue 1/9/24 Wed 2/21/24

60 Rip Rap Bank 3 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 53 Garney NA NA

61 Demobilization - Pull and Loadout Barges 2 days Wed 8/21/24 Thu 8/22/24 44 Garney NA NA

62 Demo Existing Valve Platform 0 days Sat 6/15/24 Sat 6/15/24 Garney Sat 6/15/24 Sat 6/15/24

63 Clean-up 5 days Wed 8/28/24 Tue 9/3/24 47 Garney NA NA

64 Demobilize 2 days Wed 9/4/24 Thu 9/5/24 63 Garney NA NA
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Project: 3413 - Master Schedule

Date: Fri 7/19/24
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